
Joint Technical Work 
Group Meetings 

DERF/New Project Development 
Form Deadline1 

 

Final DERFs Posted to Website for 
Consideration at Work Group 
Meetings2 

May 7-8, 2017 Wednesday, April 12, 2017 Sunday, April 23, 2017 
August 2-4, 2017 Friday, July 7, 2017 Wednesday, July 19, 2017 
November 8-10, 2017 Friday, October 13, 2017 Wednesday, October 25, 2017 
February 7-9, 2018 Friday, January 12, 2018 Wednesday, January 24, 2018 
May 6-7, 2018 Wednesday, April 11, 2018 Sunday, April 22, 2018 
August 1-3, 2018 Friday, July 6, 2018 Wednesday, July 18, 2018 
November 7-9, 2018 Friday, October 12, 2018 Wednesday, October 24, 2018 
 
Notes: 
1 DERFs and documentation must be submitted by this date to be considered for the corresponding Work Group meetings. 
2 DERFs and documentation will be available for download beginning on this date. 
 


